
6732

6733

6734

6
73

5

67
29

6730

6731

6726

6736

6727

67
28

Calwer Straße

Klagenfurter Straße

A
m

 H
ol

zw
eg

Althofener Straße

6661

6662

6663

6701

6689

6690

6691

6692
6688

6681

6683

6679

6718

6719

6720

6711

67176708

6704

6705

Yildiz, Fibi
Textfeld

Yildiz, Fibi
Textfeld

Yildiz, Fibi
Textfeld

Yildiz, Fibi
Textfeld

Yildiz, Fibi
Textfeld

Yildiz, Fibi
Textfeld




